
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E
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e 

D
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e

$828.86

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2013
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13

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$134.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

HILLSBORO INLET

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

12/06/2013
12

/0
6/

20
13

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

POMPANO EMS

  VOTED DEBT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

2013  Paid Real Estate

2013  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

40,740

0
40,740

0
40,740

1511

40,740

5.98000

5.44000
0.28300

P
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d
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0.05870
0.18380

1.50000

Nov 30, 2013

Nov 30, 2013

0.16850

15,740
15,740

40,740

65,740
65,740

40,740

LBX-13-00106652
LB

X
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00

10
66

52

40,740

136981

136981

134.00

310 NE 12 AVE

$795.71
$7

95
.7

1

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

0.00
3.50

0.00
1.41

71.51
19.89

0.03450
4.87120
0.48820
1.75540

0.08600
0.50000

WALLACE,RICHARD S & ESTHER L LE
DUNTON,TAMMY S & WALLACE,JOY M
310 NE 12 AVE
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33060-6462

WALLACE,RICHARD S & ESTHER L LE
DUNTON,TAMMY S & WALLACE,JOY M
310 NE 12 AVE
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33060-6462

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE

484236-17-0020

484236-17-0020

50,500
91,240
50,500
91,240

21.34930

PINECREST ACRES-RESUB OF PORTION
35-3 B
LOT B BLK 1

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

7.49
2.39

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

98.61
393.12

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

4.45
85.63

50,500
50,500

Paid By
P
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B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

6.86

91,240

50,500

91,240

50,500
91,240 50,500

91,240
91,240 75,500

75,500

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,500
25,500

R
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91,240

$694.86

91,240

91,240

91,240

91,240

91,240
91,240
91,240
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