OWARD COUN bey Ajayi - Tax (d Real Estate Ad Valorem Tax a	and Non-Ad V	alorem Asse	Folio: 13 ssments	00901
Property ID Num			Assessed Value	Exemptions			lillage Code
484236-17-002	0		See Below	See Below	/ See l	Below	1511
LLACE,RICHARD S NTON,TAMMY S & NE 12 AVE MPANO BEACH, F NE 12 AVE ECREST ACRES-RES	WALLACE,JO	9Y M 2				BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
B BLK 1							
ixing Authority ROWARD COUNT`	Y COMMISSIO	N		LOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SER OTED DEBT ROWARD CO SCH	RVICES		5.44000 0.28300	91,240 91,240	75,500 75,500	15,740 15,740	85.63 4.45
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY		=NT	5.98000 1.50000	91,240 91,240	25,500 25,500	65,740 65,740	393.12 98.61
O FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT EVERGLADES C.P. DKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT ORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL HILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC ITY OF POMPANO BEACH _ INLAND NAVIGATION			0.05870 0.18380 0.16850 1.75540 0.48820 4.87120 0.03450	91,240 91,240 91,240 91,240 91,240 91,240 91,240 91,240	50,500 50,500 50,500 50,500 50,500 91,240 50,500	$\begin{array}{c} 40,740\\ 40,740\\ 40,740\\ 40,740\\ 40,740\\ 0\\ 40,740\\ 0\\ 40,740\end{array}$	98.61 2.39 7.49 6.86 71.51 19.89 0.00 1.41
OMPANO EMS			0.50000 0.08600	91,240 91,240	91,240 50,500	40,740	0.00 3.50
<u> </u>	CH FIRE RESC	Total Millago) VALOREM TAXE		orem Taxes:	\$694.86 <u>Amount</u> 134.00
<u> </u>	CH FIRE RESC		-		-0	orem Taxes:	Amount
<u> </u>	CH FIRE RESC		-	VALOREM TAXE	-0		Amount
<u> </u>	CH FIRE RESC		-	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 134.00
<i>rying Authority</i> POMPANO BEAC Postmarked By Please Pay	CH FIRE RESC Nov 30, 20 \$0.00	CUE	-	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate} -Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 134.00 \$134.00
POMPANO BEAC Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Nov 30, 20 \$0.00 NTY	D13 2013 Pa	NON-AD aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments (-13-00106652	Amount 134.00 \$134.00
Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	Nov 30, 20 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	D13 2013 Pa	NON-AD aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/06/2013 Rec 1/30/2013 Effe	ES Rate Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As bed Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments (-13-00106652	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$828.86 136981 \$795. NE AT:
Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	Nov 30, 20 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	2013 Pa Notice of	NON-AD aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/06/2013 Rec	ES Rate Rat	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments (-13-00106652 d By UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$828.86 136981 \$795. NE AT:
POMPANO BEAC	Nov 30, 20 \$0.00 NTY x Collector / TAX COLLECT ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM #	CUE 013 2013 Pa Notice of FOR # A100	NON-AD aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/06/2013 Rec 1/30/2013 Effe	ES Rate Rat	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -13-00106652 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$828.86 136981 \$795. NE AT: om
Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 20 \$0.00 NTY x Collector / TAX COLLECT ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # E, FL 33301-18	CUE 013 2013 Pa Notice of Notice of FOR # A100 195	NON-AD aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/06/2013 Rec 1/30/2013 Effe D Number -17-0020	ES Rate Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes ad T	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -13-00106652 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$828.86 136981 \$795. NE AT: om Please Pay
Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 20 \$0.00 NTY x Collector TAX COLLECT ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # E, FL 33301-18 E MADE IN US ARD S & EST	2013 Pa 2013 Pa 2013 Pa Notice of FOR # A100 95 5 FUNDS AN THER L LE	NON-AD aid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 1 Property I 484236- D DRAWN ON US E	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine x and Non-Ad 2/06/2013 Rec 1/30/2013 Effe D Number -17-0020	ES Rate Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes ad T	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -13-00106652 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$828.86 136981 \$795. NE AT: om Please Pay

- - -

_ _ _ _ _

_